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Miltowne Realty Corp

Sold more homes since 1983
22 Ontario St. South 878-2365
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TIME TO RELAX AROUND THE POOL
and skt back & enyoy the countryside around this 3+2 bdrm brick
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over 34 of an acre of your own land phs large deck, sun M,
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Popular 3 bdrm with large master
bdrm, fireplace and private rear yard

INDUSTRIAL LAND

FOR SALE
2.9 acres, outside storage, full
services, 100% financing. 3.0

acres, corner lot, high profile
location.

COMMERCIAL SPACE
Approx. 1600 sq. ft. in new /%
building. Excellent shape, high/
profile location.
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FABULOUS RANCH
BUNGALOW

Located at the edge of Milton, this
four-bdrm home offers space and fine »
iving. Start with a country-sized oak
kitchen, wall-to-wall reclaimed brick
fireplace in living room, main-floor ',

IN MINT
CONDITION
Super 2-storey with 3 large
bedrooms, eat-in kitchen with.
walkout to professionally fin-
isheg deck and large sunny
yard perfect for the coming

sunny days. New recreation
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acres and town water - $335 000.

. .10 see. Call Maurice Miljour o~ listing broker Maunice Miljour
 today. Reduced 0 $177.500. 75 2985 or 676-4577.
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QUIET COU
LOCATION -

Call me today to view
this lovely 3+ bedroom
raised bungalow. New
oak kitchen, upgraded
broadioom, central air
and vac., figeplace,
pool and more. Ask for
Sheryl 878-2365.
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ARE YOU THINKING
OF MOVING?
THEN PLEASE
CALL ME TODAY FOR
A NO OBLIGATION
PRESSURE FREE
EVALUATION
OF YOUR HOME

SHERYL GRAY
878-2365

FREDA

- RANDALL CRESCENT
Beautifully appointed executive home
features large master bedroom with ful
ensuite bath and walk-in closet; green-
house kitchen with walkout to deck:
oright, cheery living room and dining
room; family room with fireplace: main
floor laundry; rec room with fireplace
and wet bar; den or extra bedroom:
landscaped to perfection. Call today for
your appointment 10 vew.
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WILSON DRIVE $131 000.
2-storey townhouse offers 3 bedrooms,
finished rec room, large eat-in kitchen
upgraded broadioom, use of pool and
rec. centre, close 10 schools, Go Train.

Call today for your appointment 1o view.

LAWRENCE., /.

Sales Representative
OFFICE

Come see this one-of-a-kind property,
view, 3 bdrms, double garage, 2 fireplaces,
w-ﬁhmwmml’i .

CONTEMPORARY BUNGALOW

Siualed on beautiful 2 acre estate ot
pond. Features include




